
25th WENLOCK OLYMPIAN TRIATHLON 2015

Distances km Race referee: Tony Smalley

swim 0.5

bike 19 Medals presented by: Mr Hisashi Sanada, Tokyo 2020

run 7

Overall 

place

Race 

Number

FIRST NAME SECOND NAME Class Town Club SWIM 

SPLIT
BIKE SPLIT RUN SPLIT OVERALL

1 96 Matthew Griffiths MU21 Hughley Wrekin College Triathlon 00:05:34 00:34:47 00:27:30 01:07:51

2 107 Paul Rogers M50 Penn Black Country Tri 00:09:11 00:33:23 00:29:01 01:11:35

3 94 Will Bloomer MU21 Highley University of Nottingham Tri 00:07:24 00:34:52 00:30:59 01:13:15

4 102 Rob Selby M Telford Army Triathlon Association 00:07:04 00:34:03 00:32:38 01:13:45

5 99 Jason Harland M40 Telford Wrekin College Triathlon 00:08:49 00:33:46 00:31:16 01:13:51

6 100 Josh Smith M Shrewsbury Wrekin College Triathlon 00:07:49 00:35:34 00:31:11 01:14:34

7 106 Adam Smith M40 Stourbridge 00:08:04 00:35:12 00:32:10 01:15:26

8 105 Paddy Allaway M40 Birmingham BRAT Club 00:10:04 00:35:02 00:31:40 01:16:46

9 27 Joseph Wyatt M Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:07:49 00:35:28 00:33:37 01:16:54

10 93 Gary Cartwright M40 Shrewsbury 00:08:21 00:36:11 00:32:45 01:17:17

11 104 Jon Bird M40 Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:08:07 00:38:21 00:32:52 01:19:20

12 97 Andrew Hellowell M40 Telford Wrekin College Triathlon 00:09:11 00:37:05 00:33:58 01:20:14

13 101 Simon Bowen M40 Shrewsbury 00:09:19 00:38:33 00:32:24 01:20:16

14 33 Matthew Wyatt MU21 Much Wenlock Ealing Triathletes/Team Wyatt 00:07:58 00:36:17 00:36:41 01:20:56

15 88 Rob Price M40 Much Wenlock Wrekin College Triathlon 00:08:52 00:38:26 00:34:58 01:22:16

16 55 Nick Farnell M50 Ludlow Ludlow CC 00:09:46 00:37:57 00:35:33 01:23:16

17 75 Julian Smith M40 Bridgnorth BASC Tri 00:09:34 00:40:10 00:33:43 01:23:27

18 20 Joshua Wyatt M Much Wenlock Team Wyatt 00:09:09 00:40:47 00:33:53 01:23:49

19 68 Jonny Coate M Hove 00:10:26 00:38:47 00:35:04 01:24:17

20 77 Ann-Marie Bathmaker F50 Birmingham BRAT Club 00:09:35 00:38:09 00:37:39 01:25:23

21 44 Warren Haynes M40 Bishops Wood Black Country Tri 00:09:52 00:41:10 00:35:02 01:26:04

22 29 Martin Skehan M50 Telford Telford Harriers 00:10:50 00:38:12 00:37:30 01:26:32

23 58 Terry Pugh M40 Shrewsbury 00:09:43 00:40:02 00:37:29 01:27:14

24 45 Tim Blewitt M40 Kingswinford Black Country Tri 00:10:57 00:38:49 00:37:30 01:27:16

25 90 Chris Pedley M60 Wombourne Black Country Tri 00:09:44 00:35:40 00:41:56 01:27:20

26 81 Pete Lowe-Werrell M Bridgnorth BASC Tri 00:09:20 00:41:16 00:37:13 01:27:49

27 74 James Steele M Much Wenlock 00:08:48 00:45:48 00:33:36 01:28:12

28 70 Phil Perry M Church Stretton SY Tri 00:09:16 00:44:44 00:34:13 01:28:13

29 89 Gayle Gilbody F Bridgnorth 00:08:21 00:43:21 00:36:40 01:28:22

30 66 Jo Plimmer F Albrighton Wrekin College Triathlon 00:09:33 00:39:56 00:39:18 01:28:47

31 92 Hugh Ruxton M50 Church Stretton Northgate Swimming Club 00:08:04 00:42:25 00:39:03 01:29:32

32 47 Calvin Wright M40 Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:11:30 00:42:28 00:35:44 01:29:42

33 98 Andrew Parsons M50 Bristol AVS Tri Club 00:08:08 00:40:25 00:41:22 01:29:55



Overall 

place

Race 

Number

FIRST NAME SECOND NAME Class Town Club SWIM 

SPLIT
BIKE SPLIT RUN SPLIT OVERALL

34 79 Tom Larkham M Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:08:46 00:39:23 00:42:02 01:30:11

35 57 Tom MacVicker MU21 Eaton Constantine Wenlock Olympians Tri 00:10:19 00:42:05 00:38:00 01:30:24

36 21 Jason Lang MU21 Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:06:31 00:44:43 00:39:34 01:30:48

37 56 Richard Howells M Telford 00:08:17 00:42:44 00:40:17 01:31:18

38 84 Chris Myles M50 Shrewsbury Shrewsbury Masters 00:05:07 00:47:51 00:38:26 01:31:24

39 64 David Steadman M Highley BASC Tri 00:08:11 00:44:15 00:39:41 01:32:07

40 53 Kyle Fowler M Chelmarsh 00:09:34 00:44:13 00:38:42 01:32:29

41 31 Jon Wyatt M50 Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:12:08 00:40:14 00:40:25 01:32:47

42 51 Guy Roberts M40 Wellington 00:10:48 00:42:07 00:40:55 01:33:50

43 32 Simeon Wyatt M Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:09:37 00:45:26 00:39:15 01:34:18

44 80 Luke Tellis-James M Telford 00:09:37 00:44:40 00:40:09 01:34:26

45 38 Jonathan Duffy M40 Shrewsbury 00:10:24 00:43:24 00:41:16 01:35:04

46 65 Lisa Elliott F40 Telford 00:09:03 00:42:41 00:44:08 01:35:52

47 37 Michele Cox F40 Ironbridge Wrekin College Triathlon 00:09:22 00:45:06 00:41:37 01:36:05

48 39 Bob Stirling M40 Stourbridge 00:11:27 00:45:47 00:38:51 01:36:05

49 85 Justin Shirra M40 Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:09:46 00:47:24 00:39:24 01:36:34

50 63 Christian Steele MU21 Much Wenlock 00:09:11 00:51:48 00:35:41 01:36:40

51 71 Aimee Holman F Highley BASC Tri 00:09:59 00:49:39 00:37:45 01:37:23

52 35 Simon West M40 Much Wenlock 00:12:08 00:43:40 00:41:39 01:37:27

53 49 Louise Woodvine F Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:13:02 00:44:08 00:40:39 01:37:49

54 82 John Williams M50 Much Wenlock Wenlock Olympians AC 00:09:26 00:44:29 00:43:55 01:37:50

55 62 Philip Crocker M Telford 00:08:09 00:48:45 00:42:25 01:39:19

56 76 Luke Mills M Telford BASC Tri 00:08:57 00:49:08 00:41:17 01:39:22

57 26 David Wyatt MU21 Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:09:26 00:44:43 00:45:31 01:39:40

58 67 Mike Sprason M60 Telford Telford Harriers 00:10:22 00:45:18 00:44:07 01:39:47

59 50 John Short M50 Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:13:02 00:44:42 00:42:48 01:40:32

60 34 Richard Harris M40 Stourbridge 00:13:19 00:45:37 00:41:48 01:40:44

61 3 Jenny Newton F40 Shifnal 00:11:28 00:44:51 00:46:08 01:42:27

62 42 Emma Jones F40 Highley BASC Tri 00:10:46 00:46:35 00:45:39 01:43:00

63 11 Rik Marcar M60 Easthope 00:11:40 00:44:23 00:46:58 01:43:01

64 91 Samuel Pitt M Telford 00:08:09 00:49:19 00:45:55 01:43:23

65 60 Sarah Clues F Telford SY Tri 00:09:44 00:47:14 00:47:18 01:44:16

66 36 Jessica Wake F40 Shrewsbury 00:11:47 00:50:26 00:42:07 01:44:20

67 72 Suzie Yarroll F Hughley 00:11:04 00:51:29 00:42:01 01:44:34

68 40 Mike Grace M50 Sheinton 00:12:18 00:45:31 00:46:47 01:44:36

69 41 Matthew Ware M40 Ironbridge 00:10:01 00:52:04 00:44:28 01:46:33

70 73 Nigel Steele M50 Much Wenlock 00:08:32 00:49:29 00:49:00 01:47:01

71 61 Andrew Fawcett M50 Broseley Wenlock Olympians AC 00:09:42 00:49:03 00:48:32 01:47:17

72 86 Paul Richardson M40 Much Wenlock 00:08:58 00:48:26 00:50:16 01:47:40

73 54 Maria Spurling F40 Church Stretton Shropshire Shufflers 00:10:22 00:50:56 00:46:33 01:47:51

74 28 Flora Hughes F Sheinton 00:10:21 00:51:39 00:47:25 01:49:25



Overall 

place

Race 

Number

FIRST NAME SECOND NAME Class Town Club SWIM 

SPLIT
BIKE SPLIT RUN SPLIT OVERALL

75 2 Charles Rushworth M50 Much Wenlock 00:12:59 00:53:58 00:42:36 01:49:33

76 9 Karen Sherriff F Telford Wrekin College Triathlon 00:12:09 00:45:34 00:52:26 01:50:09

77 22 Anna Bunting F Malvern Worcester AC 00:10:38 00:50:47 00:49:25 01:50:50

78 69 Jack Bald MU21 Much Wenlock 00:11:15 00:53:05 00:46:31 01:50:51

79 48 Simone Mendig F Bourton 00:12:06 00:47:46 00:52:37 01:52:29

80 59 Mandy Sznober F Telford 00:10:06 00:52:14 00:50:31 01:52:51

81 52 James Moore M50 Much Wenlock Easthope No Hopers 00:13:38 00:46:26 00:53:17 01:53:21

82 1 Alan Morris M70 Shrewsbury Shropshire Shufflers 00:22:54 00:48:36 00:42:05 01:53:35

83 24 Jane Davies F50 Shawbury 00:10:44 00:52:07 00:51:39 01:54:30

84 19 Kimberly Best F Romsey Team Wyatt 00:10:51 00:52:56 00:50:57 01:54:44

85 5 Ian Bald M50 Much Wenlock 00:11:46 00:53:33 00:53:35 01:58:54

86 17 Andrew Johnson M50 Kirton Lindsey 00:14:48 00:49:31 00:54:38 01:58:57

87 15 Libby Fitton F50 Much Wenlock Wenlock Olympians Tri Club 00:13:48 00:54:32 00:50:49 01:59:09

88 18 Martin Jones M50 Much Wenlock Wenlock Olympians Tri Club 00:12:51 00:50:28 00:55:50 01:59:09

89 43 Claire Tellis F50 Shrewsbury 00:11:42 00:56:12 00:52:05 01:59:59

90 13 Rob Newton M40 Shifnal 00:17:41 00:56:37 00:47:04 02:01:22

91 46 Adrian Pitt M50 Telford 00:12:15 00:52:24 00:58:15 02:02:54

92 10 Phillip Howells M60 Ledbury Tewkesbury Triathlon Club 00:16:49 00:53:31 00:55:13 02:05:33

93 30 Samantha Nicholls F Wellington 00:10:53 01:05:46 00:50:55 02:07:34

94 23 Mark Nicholls M50 Wellington 00:08:51 01:08:11 00:50:42 02:07:44

95 12 Mike Laycock M50 Much Wenlock Wenlock Olympians Tri Club 00:12:51 00:57:51 00:58:08 02:08:50

96 25 Deborah Wyatt F50 Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:10:15 01:06:06 01:02:53 02:19:14

97 7 Clare Walker F40 Bridgnorth 00:10:35 01:09:13 01:06:36 02:26:24

4 Darren Riley M40 Bridgnorth BASC Tri DNS DNS DNS DNS

6 Andy Laycock M40 Bishops Wood DNS DNS DNS DNS

8 George Beesley M Shrewsbury DNS DNS DNS DNS

14 John Thompson M40 Telford Telford Harriers DNS DNS DNS DNS

16 Mark Williams M Telford DNS DNS DNS DNS

78 Keith Williams M50 Hereford Hereford Tri DNS DNS DNS DNS

83 Anna Bartlett F40 Welshpool SY Tri DNS DNS DNS DNS

87 Leon Aspin M40 Highley BASC Tri DNS DNS DNS DNS

95 Jon Rogers M Bridgnorth BASC Tri DNS DNS DNS DNS

103 Gary Postins M40 Stafford DNS DNS DNS DNS

108 William Preston MU21 Oswestry Leicester De Montfort University Swim and Tri Club DNS DNS DNS DNS
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29 1 89 Gayle Gilbody F Bridgnorth 00:08:21 00:43:21 00:36:40 01:28:22

30 2 66 Jo Plimmer F Albrighton Wrekin College Triathlon 00:09:33 00:39:56 00:39:18 01:28:47

51 3 71 Aimee Holman F Highley BASC Tri 00:09:59 00:49:39 00:37:45 01:37:23

53 4 49 Louise Woodvine F Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:13:02 00:44:08 00:40:39 01:37:49

65 5 60 Sarah Clues F Telford SY Tri 00:09:44 00:47:14 00:47:18 01:44:16

67 6 72 Suzie Yarroll F Hughley 00:11:04 00:51:29 00:42:01 01:44:34

74 7 28 Flora Hughes F Sheinton 00:10:21 00:51:39 00:47:25 01:49:25

76 8 9 Karen Sherriff F Telford Wrekin College Triathlon 00:12:09 00:45:34 00:52:26 01:50:09

77 9 22 Anna Bunting F Malvern Worcester AC 00:10:38 00:50:47 00:49:25 01:50:50

79 10 48 Simone Mendig F Bourton 00:12:06 00:47:46 00:52:37 01:52:29

80 11 59 Mandy Sznober F Telford 00:10:06 00:52:14 00:50:31 01:52:51

93 12 30 Samantha Nicholls F Wellington 00:10:53 01:05:46 00:50:55 02:07:34

84 13 19 Kimberly Best F Romsey Team Wyatt 00:10:51 00:52:56 00:50:57 01:54:44

46 1 65 Lisa Elliott F40 Telford 00:09:03 00:42:41 00:44:08 01:35:52

47 2 37 Michele Cox F40 Ironbridge Wrekin College Triathlon 00:09:22 00:45:06 00:41:37 01:36:05

61 3 3 Jenny Newton F40 Shifnal 00:11:28 00:44:51 00:46:08 01:42:27

62 4 42 Emma Jones F40 Highley BASC Tri 00:10:46 00:46:35 00:45:39 01:43:00

66 5 36 Jessica Wake F40 Shrewsbury 00:11:47 00:50:26 00:42:07 01:44:20

73 6 54 Maria Spurling F40 Church Stretton Shropshire Shufflers 00:10:22 00:50:56 00:46:33 01:47:51

97 7 7 Clare Walker F40 Bridgnorth 00:10:35 01:09:13 01:06:36 02:26:24

83 Anna Bartlett F40 Welshpool SY Tri DNS DNS DNS DNS

20 1 77 Ann-Marie Bathmaker F50 Birmingham BRAT Club 00:09:35 00:38:09 00:37:39 01:25:23

83 2 24 Jane Davies F50 Shawbury 00:10:44 00:52:07 00:51:39 01:54:30

87 3 15 Libby Fitton F50 Much Wenlock Wenlock Olympians Tri Club 00:13:48 00:54:32 00:50:49 01:59:09

89 4 43 Claire Tellis F50 Shrewsbury 00:11:42 00:56:12 00:52:05 01:59:59

96 5 25 Deborah Wyatt F50 Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:10:15 01:06:06 01:02:53 02:19:14

4 1 102 Rob Selby M Telford Army Triathlon Association 00:07:04 00:34:03 00:32:38 01:13:45

6 2 100 Josh Smith M Shrewsbury Wrekin College Triathlon 00:07:49 00:35:34 00:31:11 01:14:34

9 3 27 Joseph Wyatt M Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:07:49 00:35:28 00:33:37 01:16:54

18 4 20 Joshua Wyatt M Much Wenlock Team Wyatt 00:09:09 00:40:47 00:33:53 01:23:49

19 5 68 Jonny Coate M Hove 00:10:26 00:38:47 00:35:04 01:24:17

26 6 81 Pete Lowe-Werrell M Bridgnorth BASC Tri 00:09:20 00:41:16 00:37:13 01:27:49

27 7 74 James Steele M Much Wenlock 00:08:48 00:45:48 00:33:36 01:28:12

28 8 70 Phil Perry M Church Stretton SY Tri 00:09:16 00:44:44 00:34:13 01:28:13

34 9 79 Tom Larkham M Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:08:46 00:39:23 00:42:02 01:30:11
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37 10 56 Richard Howells M Telford 00:08:17 00:42:44 00:40:17 01:31:18

39 11 64 David Steadman M Highley BASC Tri 00:08:11 00:44:15 00:39:41 01:32:07

40 12 53 Kyle Fowler M Chelmarsh 00:09:34 00:44:13 00:38:42 01:32:29

44 13 80 Luke Tellis-James M Telford 00:09:37 00:44:40 00:40:09 01:34:26

55 14 62 Philip Crocker M Telford 00:08:09 00:48:45 00:42:25 01:39:19

56 15 76 Luke Mills M Telford BASC Tri 00:08:57 00:49:08 00:41:17 01:39:22

64 16 91 Samuel Pitt M Telford 00:08:09 00:49:19 00:45:55 01:43:23

8 George Beesley M Shrewsbury DNS DNS DNS DNS

16 Mark Williams M Telford DNS DNS DNS DNS

95 Jon Rogers M Bridgnorth BASC Tri DNS DNS DNS DNS

43 20 32 Simeon Wyatt M Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:09:37 00:45:26 00:39:15 01:34:18

5 1 99 Jason Harland M40 Telford Wrekin College Triathlon 00:08:49 00:33:46 00:31:16 01:13:51

7 2 106 Adam Smith M40 Stourbridge 00:08:04 00:35:12 00:32:10 01:15:26

8 3 105 Paddy Allaway M40 Birmingham BRAT Club 00:10:04 00:35:02 00:31:40 01:16:46

10 4 93 Gary Cartwright M40 Shrewsbury 00:08:21 00:36:11 00:32:45 01:17:17

11 5 104 Jon Bird M40 Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:08:07 00:38:21 00:32:52 01:19:20

12 6 97 Andrew Hellowell M40 Telford Wrekin College Triathlon 00:09:11 00:37:05 00:33:58 01:20:14

13 7 101 Simon Bowen M40 Shrewsbury 00:09:19 00:38:33 00:32:24 01:20:16

15 8 88 Rob Price M40 Much Wenlock Wrekin College Triathlon 00:08:52 00:38:26 00:34:58 01:22:16

17 9 75 Julian Smith M40 Bridgnorth BASC Tri 00:09:34 00:40:10 00:33:43 01:23:27

21 10 44 Warren Haynes M40 Bishops Wood Black Country Tri 00:09:52 00:41:10 00:35:02 01:26:04

23 11 58 Terry Pugh M40 Shrewsbury 00:09:43 00:40:02 00:37:29 01:27:14

24 12 45 Tim Blewitt M40 Kingswinford Black Country Tri 00:10:57 00:38:49 00:37:30 01:27:16

32 13 47 Calvin Wright M40 Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:11:30 00:42:28 00:35:44 01:29:42

42 14 51 Guy Roberts M40 Wellington 00:10:48 00:42:07 00:40:55 01:33:50

45 15 38 Jonathan Duffy M40 Shrewsbury 00:10:24 00:43:24 00:41:16 01:35:04

48 16 39 Bob Stirling M40 Stourbridge 00:11:27 00:45:47 00:38:51 01:36:05

49 17 85 Justin Shirra M40 Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:09:46 00:47:24 00:39:24 01:36:34

52 18 35 Simon West M40 Much Wenlock 00:12:08 00:43:40 00:41:39 01:37:27

60 19 34 Richard Harris M40 Stourbridge 00:13:19 00:45:37 00:41:48 01:40:44

69 20 41 Matthew Ware M40 Ironbridge 00:10:01 00:52:04 00:44:28 01:46:33

72 21 86 Paul Richardson M40 Much Wenlock 00:08:58 00:48:26 00:50:16 01:47:40

90 22 13 Rob Newton M40 Shifnal 00:17:41 00:56:37 00:47:04 02:01:22

4 Darren Riley M40 Bridgnorth BASC Tri DNS DNS DNS DNS

6 Andy Laycock M40 Bishops Wood DNS DNS DNS DNS

14 John Thompson M40 Telford Telford Harriers DNS DNS DNS DNS

87 Leon Aspin M40 Highley BASC Tri DNS DNS DNS DNS

103 Gary Postins M40 Stafford DNS DNS DNS DNS

2 1 107 Paul Rogers M50 Penn Black Country Tri 00:09:11 00:33:23 00:29:01 01:11:35

16 2 55 Nick Farnell M50 Ludlow Ludlow CC 00:09:46 00:37:57 00:35:33 01:23:16

22 3 29 Martin Skehan M50 Telford Telford Harriers 00:10:50 00:38:12 00:37:30 01:26:32

31 4 92 Hugh Ruxton M50 Church Stretton Northgate Swimming Club 00:08:04 00:42:25 00:39:03 01:29:32

33 5 98 Andrew Parsons M50 Bristol AVS Tri Club 00:08:08 00:40:25 00:41:22 01:29:55
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38 6 84 Chris Myles M50 Shrewsbury Shrewsbury Masters 00:05:07 00:47:51 00:38:26 01:31:24

41 7 31 Jon Wyatt M50 Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:12:08 00:40:14 00:40:25 01:32:47

54 8 82 John Williams M50 Much Wenlock Wenlock Olympians AC 00:09:26 00:44:29 00:43:55 01:37:50

59 9 50 John Short M50 Shrewsbury SY Tri 00:13:02 00:44:42 00:42:48 01:40:32

68 10 40 Mike Grace M50 Sheinton 00:12:18 00:45:31 00:46:47 01:44:36

70 11 73 Nigel Steele M50 Much Wenlock 00:08:32 00:49:29 00:49:00 01:47:01

71 12 61 Andrew Fawcett M50 Broseley Wenlock Olympians AC 00:09:42 00:49:03 00:48:32 01:47:17

75 13 2 Charles Rushworth M50 Much Wenlock 00:12:59 00:53:58 00:42:36 01:49:33

81 14 52 James Moore M50 Much Wenlock Easthope No Hopers 00:13:38 00:46:26 00:53:17 01:53:21

85 15 5 Ian Bald M50 Much Wenlock 00:11:46 00:53:33 00:53:35 01:58:54

86 16 17 Andrew Johnson M50 Kirton Lindsey 00:14:48 00:49:31 00:54:38 01:58:57

88 17 18 Martin Jones M50 Much Wenlock Wenlock Olympians Tri Club 00:12:51 00:50:28 00:55:50 01:59:09

91 18 46 Adrian Pitt M50 Telford 00:12:15 00:52:24 00:58:15 02:02:54

94 19 23 Mark Nicholls M50 Wellington 00:08:51 01:08:11 00:50:42 02:07:44

95 20 12 Mike Laycock M50 Much Wenlock Wenlock Olympians Tri Club 00:12:51 00:57:51 00:58:08 02:08:50

78 Keith Williams M50 Hereford Hereford Tri DNS DNS DNS DNS

25 1 90 Chris Pedley M60 Wombourne Black Country Tri 00:09:44 00:35:40 00:41:56 01:27:20

58 2 67 Mike Sprason M60 Telford Telford Harriers 00:10:22 00:45:18 00:44:07 01:39:47

63 3 11 Rik Marcar M60 Easthope 00:11:40 00:44:23 00:46:58 01:43:01

92 4 10 Phillip Howells M60 Ledbury Tewkesbury Triathlon Club 00:16:49 00:53:31 00:55:13 02:05:33

82 1 1 Alan Morris M70 Shrewsbury Shropshire Shufflers 00:22:54 00:48:36 00:42:05 01:53:35

1 1 96 Matthew Griffiths MU21 Hughley Wrekin College Triathlon 00:05:34 00:34:47 00:27:30 01:07:51

3 2 94 Will Bloomer MU21 Highley University of Nottingham Tri 00:07:24 00:34:52 00:30:59 01:13:15

14 3 33 Matthew Wyatt MU21 Much Wenlock Ealing Triathletes/Team Wyatt 00:07:58 00:36:17 00:36:41 01:20:56

35 4 57 Tom MacVicker MU21 Eaton Constantine Wenlock Olympians Tri 00:10:19 00:42:05 00:38:00 01:30:24

36 5 21 Jason Lang MU21 Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:06:31 00:44:43 00:39:34 01:30:48

50 6 63 Christian Steele MU21 Much Wenlock 00:09:11 00:51:48 00:35:41 01:36:40

57 7 26 David Wyatt MU21 Yeovil Team Wyatt 00:09:26 00:44:43 00:45:31 01:39:40

78 8 69 Jack Bald MU21 Much Wenlock 00:11:15 00:53:05 00:46:31 01:50:51

108 William Preston MU21 Oswestry Leicester De Montfort University Swim and Tri Club DNS DNS DNS DNS


